Bonifici Multipli

Bonifici Multipli - Lista disposizioni

00000 - HT S.R.L.

Rapporto 1T 29 A 02008 01621 000010228244EUR

Totale: 74.068,74

Beneficiario
SISTEMA ITALIA 93 SPA

Data valuta

WESTCON LTD - ITALIAN BRANCH

SHORR KAN
COCUZZA & ASSOCIATI
CROMOLAB
TIPOGRAFIA MASERATI
PALADIN S.R.L.
GIOVANNI RAYNERI
PAGE PERSONNEL
GRAFICHE GALIZIA
ISL CONSULTING SRL
MILANOTAXIOK
OFFICE DEPOT.
BONALDI AUGUSTO SNC
ESQUIRE SRL
NUOVA COSMO
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Data:
Divisa:

Paese

Cin Eur

69
69
77
79
83
09
54
63
16
90
59
45
87
61
49
54

CIN

<
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02.04.2013 N° Disp.:
EUR

ABI

03069
03021
03268
03069
03336
05156
02008
03069
02008
05428
02008
03069
05428
03069
05048
03336

Nome supporto:

CAB
09420
01600
01014
09477
03204
12607
01633
01001
01660
01601
01612
33711
01684
09446
01625
32800

https://online-smallbusiness.unicredit.it/ibx/web/cbi/moneyTransfer/cb...

16
BONI2013040205020007
Conto Importo

100000010299 1.065,41
007012503020 10.809,26
000902980600 605,00
000009578104 21.122,48
000000024606 4.791,60
CC0390005080 614,68
000004444477 1.089,00
100000019617 4.509,55
000004681983 4.694,16
000000000468 314,60
000100689500 2.178,00
100000005636 93,50
000000095274 3.483,74
052866610161 90,15
000000002424 18.184,54
000000012797 423,07
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